ARCADIA ONE LUNCH SUB LIST (2016-2017)

Kerri Holloran			kholloran@cox.net

Debbie O’Connor		dsoconnor@cox.net	

Anne Downing		anne@demetrio.com

Ken Grove 			grove_ken@yahoo.com

Kara Forney 			karaforney@yahoo.com

Wendy Vesling		wendy.vesling@gmail.com

Kerry Schulman		kschulman@cox.net

Kara Forney			karaforney@yahoo.com

Amy Bruske			Abruske@kolbe.com

Patty Suthill			Ps7eleven@gmail.com

Christy Davies		christydavies@cox.net

Susan McCartan		ajnsue@gmail.com

Christa Keating		jkeatingc@msn.com

Alex Smith 			cba1228@yahoo.com

Danielle Reagan		Daniellereaganrn@gmail.com

Michelle Himmelberg	mhimmelberg11@msn.com

Carole Haig			Carole.haig@gmail.com

Denise Reed			reed.house@gmail.com

Ginny Higgins			ginnyllh@hotmail.com

Karen Pine			karenpine@cox.net

